General information about company

Scrip code 520073

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE704B01017

Name of the company RACL Geartech Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 })Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted En'qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
C No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. E harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
ategory . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Is\tll(;iél?oflders fuug E?tld Ea:g-up underlying i};ﬁe(svn) shares (caleulated |\, ¢ vioting (XTV) Rights
@ shareholder up equity | equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, g & Total as a
(In) (111) shares shares Receipts =V)+ 1957) (VI Asa | - % of
held (IV) | held W+ (VD |, ass eg: | L1888 | pogal A+B+
V) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota ( C)
Promoter
(A) & 6 5754340 5754340 |[53.37 5754340 5754340 |[53.37
Promoter
Group
B) Public 13402 5027260 5027260 | 46.63 5027260 5027260 |46.63
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 13408 10781600 10781600 | 100 10781600 10781600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ziires q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | [ocked in Etiergvi isZr
. . N .
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . L held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) ()51)= (VID+(X) As No. (2) total | No. | total
(@) a % of (A+B+C2) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) §romoter 53.37 850000 | 14.77 5754340
Group
B) Public 46.63 4424370
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 850000 | 7.88 10178710




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N e
of No. Of Total nos. | 52 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pa}id paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota}]
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts Iv)+ 1
held (IV) | shares VI e (viy | 1937 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Tota
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egty Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 4209933 4209933 |39.05 4209933 4209933 |39.05
undivided Family
Financial
(c) Institutions/ 1 1503300 1503300 | 13.94 1503300 1503300 | 13.94
Banks
(d) Any Other 1 41107 41107 |0.38 41107 41107 | 038
(specify)
f’g’(' lT)Otal 6 5754340 5754340 | 53.37 5754340 5754340 | 53.37
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 5754340 5754340 |53.37 5754340 5754340 |53.37
Promoter
Group (A)=
AM)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | | 8473 8473 |0.08 8473 8473 |0.08
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
Banks
Sub-Total
2 8973 8973 0.08 8973 8973 0.08
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1434 3023460 3023460 | 28.04 3023460 3023460 | 28.04
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 744118 744118 6.9 744118 744118 6.9
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 339 1250709 1250709 | 11.6 1250709 1250709 | 11.6
(specify)
(S};l;gl;otal 13400 5018287 5018287 |46.54 5018287 5018287 |46.54
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 13402 5027260 5027260 |46.63 5027260 5027260 |46.63
(B)2)+HB)
3)




C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 13408 10781600 10781600 | 100 10781600 10781600 | 100
Total

(A+B+C) 13408 10781600 10781600 | 100 10781600 10781600 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
, Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of h XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion | S ares (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . o .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 39.05 850000 | 20.19 4209933
(c) 13.94 0 0 1503300
(d 0.38 0 0 41107
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 53.37 850000 | 14.77 5754340
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.37 850000 | 14.77 5754340
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 0.08 8473
® 0 500
Sub-Total (B) 0.08 8973
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 28.04 2449670
(a(ii)) 6.9 744118
(e) 11.6 1221609
Sub-Total (B) 46.54 4415397
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
46.63 4424370
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 850000 | 7.88 10178710
Total 100 850000 | 7.88 10178710

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEV RAJ
ARYA

RAJ ARYA

NARINDER PAUL
KAUR

GURSHARAN
SINGH

PRABH MEHAR
SINGH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACPA3671R

ABVPAO08S04A

AKXPK3418K

ANPPS3273F

CKMPS6495P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

229145

7602

34107

3939079

4209933

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

229145

7602

34107

3939079

4209933

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.13

0.07

0.32

36.54

39.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

229145

7602

34107

3939079

4209933

Class eg:y

Total

229145

7602

34107

3939079

4209933

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.13

0.07

0.32

36.54

39.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.13

0.07

0.32

36.54

39.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

850000

850000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

21.58

20.19

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

229145

7602

34107

3939079

4209933

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

THE PRADESHIYA INDUSTRIAL AND INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF U.P LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACT6517A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1503300

1503300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
(WV)+ (VD

1503300

1503300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.94

13.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1503300

1503300

Class eg:y

Total

1503300

1503300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.94

13.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.94

13.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1503300

1503300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AADHAR INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAGCA3913M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41107

41107

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

41107

41107

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38

0.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

41107

41107

Class eg:y

Total

41107

41107

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.38

0.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.38

0.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

41107

41107

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJKUMAR LOHIA

SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPLO031K

ABIPM5222H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

138853

111375

250228

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
(V)+ (VD

138853

111375

250228

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.03

2.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

138853

111375

250228

Class eg:y

Total

138853

111375

250228

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.29

1.03

2.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.03

2.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

138853

111375

250228




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEBASHISH NEOGI

MIDDLEWARE
DEVELOPMENT LTD.

PAN (II)

ABFPNS8S89A

AAHCMS883F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

63

250

1

25

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

167551

317460

129689

19330

746368

746368

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

167551

317460

129689

19330

746368

746368

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.94

1.2

0.18

6.92

6.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

167551

317460

129689

19330

746368

746368

Class eg:y

Total

167551

317460

129689

19330

746368

746368

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.55

2.94

1.2

0.18

6.92

6.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

1.55

2.94

1.2

0.18

6.92

6.92




(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

159951

295960

129689

19330

746368

746368

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

339

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1250709

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

1250709

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1250709

Class eg:y

Total

1250709

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1221609

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



